Pillars

Family Man
Concrete Walls

Material Price List

Length
Ground)

(Above|

Total Length

Standard

Clinker

6 Foot

1.8 m

(2.29 m)

R230.00

R260.00

Familieman
Betonmure
Materiaal Pryslys

R230.00

R260.00

7 Foot

2.1m

(2.74 m)

R260.00

R290.00

R260.00

R290.00

8 Foot

24 m

(3m)

R290.00

R320.00

R290.00

R320.00

300 mm

(0.3 m)

R70.00

R120.00

R70.00

R120.00

600 mm

Panels

(0.6 m)

R90.00

Standard

R140.00

Clinker

2 Louvre ("6)

R80.00

R150.00

2 Louvre ("6)

R90.00

R80.00

R140.00

R150.00

3 Louvre ("4)

R80.00

R150.00

3 Louvre ("4)

R80.00

R150.00

Small Brick

R80.00

Kleinsteen

R80.00

R80.00
R150.00
R250.00

Grootsteen
300mm Décor
600mm Décor

R80.00
R150.00
R250.00

Large Brick
300mm Décor
600mm Décor

Other Material

Vierkantige Sement Teéls
Pilaar Kappies

Square Cement Tiles
Pillar Caps

Material Measurements
Posts (Thick)

Material Weight

Posts 10 kg / 300 mm

Panels (Length) 144 m Standard Panels 32 kg
Tiles (Size) 45 cm x 45 cm Clinker Panels 44 kg
Tiles (Thick) 5cm Tiles 23 kg

13cm Pale (Dikte) 13cm Pale
Panele (Lengte) 144 m
Teéls (Grootte) 45 cm x 45 cm

Teéls (Dikte) 5cm

10 kg / 300 mm

Standaard Panele 32 kg
Klinker Panele 44 kg

23 kg

Teéls

Please Note:
*All material is not always in stock.

Neem Kennis:
*Alle materiaal is nie altyd in voorraad nie.
*No Deliveries; material needs to be collected from the factory.
*No Card Facilities; Cash, EFT or 'Mobile Cash Send' only.

*Geen Aflewerings; materiaal moet by die fabriek opgelaai kom word.
*Geen Kaartfasiliteite; slegs Kontant, EFT of 'Selfoon Cash Send'.

Website:
familymanwalls.co.za

Landline: 012 804 3651
Cellphone: 083 521 1366

E-Mail:
info@familymanwalls.co.za

311 Brander Street, Jan Niemand Park,
Silvertondale, Pretoria




